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Mixing Major and Minor Blues
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Grant Green Minor Blues Lick
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Charlie Christian Blues ii-V-I Phrase

Cm7 F7 B6
8 9 10 11

                   
 8

11
9 8

11

11 8
8
8

6 7
6

8

6
3 4

6
5
6

6
6 6

5 4
6

6 3

Example Pianistic Licks
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